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56-in-1 Memory Card
Reader/Writer

IOGEAR's newest Universal Memory Bank, 56-in-1 Memory Card Reader/Writer, is an ideal solution for hi-speed, bi-directional
image and data file transfer between your computer and multimedia devices. Images and data can be downloaded directly from your
memory cards without using additional adapters*. It works with all major memory card formats and supports high capacity:
CompactFlash/Micro Drive, SD/SDHC/Mini SD/MMC, Olympus and Fuji Film flash memory, T-Flash/microSD/ microSDHC, Memory
Stick/MS Duo, Memory Stick Micro (M2). With direct USB 2.0 high-speed file transfer (up to 480Mbps) from memory cards used in
your digital cameras, cellphone, or MP3 devices, you can save time and conserve power on devices. It also instantly transfers your
slotMusic™ songs to your PC or Mac. No matter where you go, IOGEAR's Universal Memory Bank helps you to easily bring your
digital images and data with you.

Supporting Media List: - Compact Flash/Micro Drive: CF-Type |, CF-Type Il, CF-Ultra Il, Micro Drive, CF-Pro Il, CF-Extreme, CF-
Extreme Ill, CF-PSP Il, CF-Supper, CF-Ultra X - SD/SDHC: SD, SDHC, SD-Pro, SD-Pleomax, SD-Pro C, SD-Ultra I, SD-Ulrta Il
Plus, SD-Extreme lll, SD-Ultra X, SD-Turbo, SD-Supper, SD Max, Mini SD, Mini SD-Pro, Mini SD-Pleomax, MMC, MMC-Pleomax,
MMC Pro, HS-MMC, MMC Plus, MMC-Plus Turbo, RS MMC, RS MMC-Pleomax, RS MMC-Speed, RS MMC-Max, MMC Mobile,
MMC Mobile-ProC, MMC Mobile-Pocketnet, MMC Micro* - Olympus DC Card: Olympus DC Card, Olympus DC Card(M), Olympus
DC Card (H) - microSD/microSDHC: microSD/microSDHC, T-Flash - Memory Stick: MS, MS-Magic Gate, MS-PRO Magic Gate, HS-
MS-PRO Magic Gate, MS-DUO, MS DUO Magic Gate, MS-PRO Duo, HS-MS-PRO Duo, HS-MS-PRO Duo Magic Gate, MS-PRO
Duo-PSP, MS-PRO Duo-Gaming Memory Stick - M2: Memory Stick Micro (M2)

*Adapter required

Easy installation; Plug-n-Play

Reads and writes multiple media cards at one time

CompactFlash Type I, Il No power adapter needed

High Capacity support: SDXC/SDHC/microSDHC Works with all popular memory cards without additional adapters

SD/Mini SD/MMC/microSD/T-Flash, transfer your slotMusic™ songs required

to your PC or Mac Specifically designed for digital cameras and also ideal for using with

Olympus and Fuji Film flash memory Palmtop PCs, Handheld PCs, PDAs, Voice Recorders and other

Memory Stick/MS Duo mobile electronics

Memory Stick Micro (M2) Hot swapping capacity for replacing PC storage cards without
restarting the computer

Remarkable high-speed digital image and data transfer to computer
USB 2.0 transfer speeds up to 480Mbps.
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Requirements Package Contents

* Windows(R) 7, Windows 8.1, 10, 11 ¢ 1 x56-in-1 Card Reader/Writer
* Available USB 2.0 port e 1 x USB Cable (Type A - mini B)
» Chrome Book ¢ 1 x Quick Start Guide

e Mac OS 10.11+
¢ Linux®, Unix and other USB supported systems*
*Additional drivers and support may be needed

* Windows XP® systems require this Microsoft update to support
SDXC cards
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http://www.microsoft.com/en-us/download/details.aspx?id=19364
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Function

Housing

Case

Ports

Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operating System Support
USB Specification
Transfer Rate

Humidity

Cable Type

Power Mode
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Plastic

(1) USB mini-B port
-40~+176°F(-40~+80°C)
+32~+158°F(0~+70°C)

Win 2000, XP, Vista, MAC 10.11+

USB 1.1 and 2.0 compliant

480 Mbps

20-80% RH, (Non Condensing)

1 - USB 2.0 Cable (Type mini-B to A) 3-feet

Bus Powered

Dimensions

POP Information
10" Peg Hook

6" Peg Hook

Unit Dimensions
Height

Length

Depth

Inner Pack
Height

Length

Width

Inner Pack Qty.
Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.
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0.625 in.

4in.

2.3in.

7.5in.

10in.

6.75in.

10in.

6.75in.

2.25in.

14in.

10in.

15.5in.

24

11 Ib.

2.6 Ib.

0.5 Ib.

0.25 Ib.
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